ST. MATTHEWS AND BIRCHILLS/LEAMORE
LOCAL NEIGHBOURHOOD PARTNERSHIP

MONDAY, 31°T JULY, 2006 AT 6.00 P.M.

Your attendance is requested at the above meeting, which will be held at St. Mary the
Mount Pastoral Centre, Glebe Street, Walsall.

A list of the items of business to be considered at the meeting, together with any supporting

papers, is enclosed. Please bring the papers with you to the meeting.

MEMBERSHIP:

Councillor Mohammed Avrif
Councillor Joan Barton

Mr. Malcolm Barton

Mr. Martin Cain

Mr. Hilson Carter

Mr. Terry Edis

Mrs. Jane Evans

Inspector Andy Gilbert

Mr. Christopher Jones
Councillor Hagnawaz Khan
Mr. Tarig Khan

Councillor Barbara McCracken
Mr. Musaddique Miah

Mr. Andrew Moult

Mr. Aftab Nawaz

Councillor Tim Oliver

Mrs. Elaine Perrins
Councillor Jonathan Phillips
Mr. Mejanur Rohman

Rev. David Sims

Walsall Housing Group/Caldmore Housing
West Midlands Fire Service

Constitutional Services, The Civic Centre, Darwall Street, Walsall, WS1 1TP
Contact Name: Mr. Brooke Telephone: (01922) 652014 Fax: (01922) 653547

www.walsall.gov.uk



10.

11.

12.

AGENDA
Election of Chairman.

Election of Vice-Chairman (2)
(@) One to be appointed from WBSP nominated partners;

(b) One to be appointed from Locally Appointed partners.
Apologies.
Declarations of Interest.
Petitions.

To agree the minutes of the meeting held on 19" April, 2006 as a correct record
- Copy enclosed.

Terms of Reference - Extract from Walsall Borough Strategic Partnership Constitution
enclosed.

Public Forum.

Caldmore Green - to consider the establishment of a Working Group comprising
relevant interested parties to discuss the various issues that affect the image of the
area.

Blue Coat CE Performing Arts College - Traffic Calming Measures in Birmingham
Street - Report enclosed.

Youth Conference - Report enclosed.

Drugs Issues in Birchills - Report enclosed.



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Walsall Strategic Corridors and Gateways Initiative - A454 and A461 Urban Design
Framework - Report and presentation.

Birchills Playing Fields - Report to follow.

Sponsorship of Traffic Islands - Presentation.

Local Neighbourhood Agreements - Report enclosed.

LNP Funding - Report enclosed.

Community Action Groups - Report enclosed.

Re-selection of Locally Appointed Partners - Report enclosed.

Removal of Public Call Boxes - Report enclosed.

Times and Venues for Future Meetings - Report enclosed.
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